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World dairy prices
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Chinese dairy
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Russian Federation dairy imports

 80

 160

 240

 320

 400

 480

2014 2015 2016

Butter

Cheese

‘000 
tonnes



Australian milk production and price
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Average farm cash income
Dairy Farms in Tasmania
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Australian dairy exports
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Australian cattle slaughter and price
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Australian beef exports
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US cow slaughter & Australian beef exports to the U S

per cent
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Beef exports in major markets
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Average farm cash income 
Tasmanian beef cattle farms
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Average farm cash income 
Tasmanian vegetable farms
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Summary

• Prospects for dairy have improved
–Prices, production and exports forecast to rise

• Beef
–Saleyard price forecast to fall slightly

but
–Production and exports are forecast to rise
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